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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Cup champions Gazprom. Qualification Grand Prix

Place No. Name Team Sum

20.02.2015

Russia 18,833 73,04918,916 16,250 19,0501 19 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,900 72,43216,233 18,866 18,4332 23 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839

Belarus 18,266 72,09818,183 18,016 17,6333 27 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Russia 16,850 70,01517,683 18,016 17,4664 26 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Israel 17,166 69,18217,700 17,800 16,5165 18 Rivkin Neta 4673

Russia 17,400 68,98217,266 17,316 17,0006 30 Polyakova Veronika 23228

Russia 17,750 68,36616,833 17,150 16,6337 6 Averina Dina 18528

France 16,400 67,96617,183 17,250 17,1338 16 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442

Azerbaijan 16,883 67,64917,016 16,550 17,2009 15 Shafizada Gulsum 9413

Austria 17,016 67,36516,633 16,716 17,00010 17 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

Georgia 17,466 67,34916,233 17,300 16,35011 21 Pazhava Salome 12189

Japan 17,366 67,33217,000 15,950 17,01612 35 Hayakawa Sakura 15240

Russia 17,083 67,31516,966 17,600 15,66613 3 Averina Arina 18527

Russia 16,683 65,93216,416 16,600 16,23314 28 Sinitsina Yulia 18553

Italy 16,250 65,84816,466 16,416 16,71615 20 Bertolini Veronika 1488

Canada 16,516 65,68217,033 16,450 15,68316 1 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831

Bulgaria 16,933 65,03215,866 15,333 16,90017 38 Mateva Mariya 11107

Spain 16,766 64,96515,466 16,550 16,18318 34 Timofeeva Natalia Garcia 12191

Uzbekistan 17,200 64,29915,033 17,016 15,05019 2 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914

Kazakhstan 15,783 64,06516,516 15,766 16,00020 37 Assymova Aliya 15493

USA 15,733 62,88115,466 15,816 15,86621 4 Zeng Laura 21027

Greece 14,983 62,53216,083 14,433 17,03322 7 Filiou Varvara 14766

Romania 14,450 62,43215,816 15,800 16,36623 32 Filiorianu Anna Luiza 20307

Estonia 15,316 62,36516,300 14,383 16,36624 41 Bogdanova Viktoria 9142

Latvia 15,116 62,08215,800 15,583 15,58325 9 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769

Armenia 16,550 61,79913,600 16,416 15,23326 11 Harutyunyan Lilit 16405

Serbia 15,333 61,13216,066 14,400 15,33327 25 Milacic Milena 18878

Finland 15,950 60,80014,650 15,900 14,30028 39 Rantsi Kati 15948

Slovaque 15,366 59,74915,200 15,033 14,15029 36 Kilianova Xenia 15177

Czech Republic 15,300 59,71615,400 14,683 14,33330 40 Sebkova Anna 10471

RSA 14,900 59,54913,666 15,683 15,30031 13 Legote Grace 7496

Hungary 14,866 58,68214,333 14,950 14,53332 8 Kiss Boglarka 22030

Slovenia 15,666 58,53114,066 15,166 13,63333 29 Kratochwill Spela 9540

Portugal 12,316 56,69814,916 14,283 15,18334 24 Dominges Tania 18745

Norway 14,266 56,21514,333 14,033 13,58335 33 Holte Emilie 16285

Moldova 13,000 55,86613,650 14,916 14,30036 5 Dulgeru Nikoleta 20438

Belgia 13,966 55,06413,966 13,166 13,96637 14 Wyers Kaat 20203

Australia 13,483 52,54913,083 13,333 12,65038 12 Sung Enid 10541

Sweden 12,900 50,74913,416 12,883 11,55039 31 Ljungkvist Alma 20557

Kyrgyzstan 12,650 50,63213,716 11,600 12,66640 22 Kiyazova Saltanat 21745

Lithuania 13,850 50,48213,733 10,816 12,08341 10 Grishanina Anastasija 22621

Israel 49,61616,633 16,350 16,63342 42 Veinberg Filanovsky Vict 15247

     
GymRytm’2000 
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Clubs

  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

GranPrix Final. Clubs

Place No. Name Team Sum

22.02.2015

Belarus 18,166 18,1661 5 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Russia 17,866 17,8662 1 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839

Georgia 17,500 17,5003 3 Pazhava Salome 12189

Uzbekistan 17,300 17,3004 2 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914

Israel 17,066 17,0665 4 Rivkin Neta 4673

France 16,616 16,6166 6 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442

Russia 16,166 16,1667 8 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Austria 15,816 15,8168 7 Ruprecht Nicol 5727
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Hoop

  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

GranPrix Final. Hoop

Place No. Name Team Sum

22.02.2015

Russia 18,900 18,9001 8 Mamun Margarita 18525

Belarus 18,233 18,2332 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Israel 17,750 17,7503 7 Rivkin Neta 4673

Georgia 17,516 17,5164 2 Pazhava Salome 12189

Japan 17,216 17,2165 5 Hayakawa Sakura 15240

Uzbekistan 17,133 17,1336 6 Nazarenkova Elizaveta 13914

Austria 16,900 16,9007 4 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

Russia 16,583 16,5838 1 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839
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Ribbon

  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

GranPrix Final. Ribbon

Place No. Name Team Sum

22.02.2015

Russia 18,966 18,9661 8 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,383 18,3832 3 Kudryavtseva Yana 16839

Belarus 18,050 18,0503 4 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Greece 17,433 17,4334 7 Filiou Varvara 14766

Japan 17,200 17,2005 2 Hayakawa Sakura 15240

Austria 16,933 16,9336 6 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

France 16,800 16,8007 1 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442

Azerbaijan 16,200 16,2008 5 Shafizada Gulsum 9413
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Ball

  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

GranPrix Final. Ball

Place No. Name Team Sum

22.02.2015

Russia 18,200 18,2001 5 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Belarus 17,900 17,9002 1 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Russia 17,833 17,8333 6 Mamun Margarita 18525

Israel 17,733 17,7334 4 Rivkin Neta 4673

France 17,433 17,4335 2 Moustafaeva Kseniya 19442

Japan 16,983 16,9836 8 Hayakawa Sakura 15240

Canada 16,483 16,4837 7 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831

Azerbaijan 16,483 16,4837 3 Shafizada Gulsum 9413
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